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Thornhill (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Townsgate Dr (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 26 2:45pm ET

Lot

0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907

Title

Print

Print

Print

Print

Print

Two Rugs

Mirror

Hall Table

Medical Lot

Card Table And Chairs
Household Items
Acrylic On Board
Frames

Thomasville Cabinet
Night Table And Lamp
Bed

Thomasville Night Table
Office Chair And Step Stools
Upholstered Chair

End Table

Dresser

Sharp 27 Inch TV
Incontinence Products
Linen

2 Prints

Sofa

Coffee Table

Rug

Floor Lamp And Vases
Sofa Table

Decor

Lamp And Decor
Decor

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940

Title

Print

Love Seat
End Table
Lamp

Faux Leather
Luggage

Luggage
Motorized Recliner

Dining Room Chairs
Rug

Hall Table
Sculptures
Drawing

Copper Art
Chinese Decor
Coffee Table
Crystal And Glass
Decor

Table

Glassware

Decor

Cabinet

ChinaAnd More
Rug

Floor Lamp

Sofa

Tv Stand And VCR
Magazine Rack And Stool
Framed Poster
Kitchen Table Set
2 Chairs

Silver Plate

Decor
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Lot Title

0941 Stoneware

0942 Appliances

0943 Glasses

0944 Mugs And More
0945 Dishes

0946 Serving Items

0947 Storage Containers
0948 Stoneware And More
0949 Kitchen

0950 Entertainment Centre
0951 TV And Radio

0952 Linen

0953 Wood Desk

0954 Lamps

0955 Print And Qil On Board
0956 SofaBed

0957 Men's Jacket

0958 Men's Jacket

0959 Men's Jacket

0960 Men's Jacket

0961 Men's Jacket

0962 Men's Jacket

0963 Men's Jacket

0964 Cutlery

0965 End Table

0966 Dishes

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

