Thornhill (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Townsgate Dr (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 26 2:45pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 2 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0875	Print	0908	Print
0876	Print	0909	Love Seat
0877	Print	0910	End Table
0878	Print	0911	Lamp
0879	Print	0912	Faux Leather
0880	Two Rugs	0913	Luggage
0881	Mirror	0914	Luggage
0882	Hall Table	0915	Motorized Recliner
0883	Medical Lot	0916	Dining Room Chairs
0884	Card Table And Chairs	0917	Rug
0885	Household Items	0918	Hall Table
0886	Acrylic On Board	0919	Sculptures
0887	Frames	0920	Drawing
0888	Thomasville Cabinet	0921	Copper Art
0889	Night Table And Lamp	0922	Chinese Decor
0890	Bed	0923	Coffee Table
0891	Thomasville Night Table	0924	Crystal And Glass
0892	Office Chair And Step Stools	0925	Decor
0893	Upholstered Chair	0926	Table
0894	End Table	0927	Glassware
0895	Dresser	0928	Decor
0896	Sharp 27 Inch TV	0929	Cabinet
0897	Incontinence Products	0930	China And More
0898	Linen	0931	Rug
0899	2 Prints	0932	Floor Lamp
0900	Sofa	0933	Sofa
0901	Coffee Table	0934	Tv Stand And VCR
0902	Rug	0935	Magazine Rack And Stool
0903	Floor Lamp And Vases	0936	Framed Poster
0904	Sofa Table	0937	Kitchen Table Set
0905	Decor	0938	2 Chairs
0906	Lamp And Decor	0939	Silver Plate

0907 Decor

0940 Decor

Lot Title

0941 Stoneware

0942 Appliances

0943 Glasses

0944 Mugs And More

0945 Dishes

0946 Serving Items

0947 Storage Containers

0948 Stoneware And More

0949 Kitchen

0950 Entertainment Centre

0951 TV And Radio

0952 Linen

0953 Wood Desk

0954 Lamps

0955 Print And Oil On Board

0956 Sofa Bed

0957 Men's Jacket

0958 Men's Jacket

0959 Men's Jacket

0960 Men's Jacket

0961 Men's Jacket

0962 Men's Jacket

0963 Men's Jacket

0964 Cutlery

0965 End Table

0966 Dishes

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com